Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

. Viking Drill & Tool HSS Heavy Duty Jobber Length CN-
- Tech™: Type 240-CN

TYPE 240-CN Thank you for shopping with us!

135° Split Point. Nitride coating creates a case hardened surface that
is resistant to rust, heat, and extends tool life. Excellent for truck &
trailer repair, and all MRO applications. Nitride process case hardening
results in superior tool life and exceptional corrosion resistance.

Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity
47032 Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 in 7/8 in flute length 17/8in $2.04 12 $24.48
47042 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in 1 in flute length 2in $2.12 12 $25.44
47052 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 1 1/4 in flute length 21/4in $2.14 12 $25.68
47062 Viking Drill & Tool 7/64 in 1 1/2 in flute length 25/8in $2.30 12 $27.60
47072 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8in 15/8influte length 2 3/41in $2.60 12 $31.20
47082 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 1 3/4 in flute length 27/8in $2.76 12 $33.12
47092 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32in 2 in flute length 31/8in $2.94 12 $35.28
47102 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64 in 2 1/8 in flute length 31/4in $3.06 12 $36.72
47112 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 2 5/16 in flute length 3 1/2in $3.68 12 $44.16
47122 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64in 3 5/8 in flute length 35/8in $4.02 12 $48.24
47132 Viking Drill & Tool 7/32in 2 1/2 in flute length 33/4in $4.14 12 $49.68

47142 Viking Drill & Tool 15/64in 2 5/8 in flute length 3 7/8 in $4.44 12 $53.28


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

47172
47202
47212
47232
47242
47252
47262
47272
47282
47292
47302
47312
47152
47162
47182
47192
47222

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

9/32in
21/64 in
11/32in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32in
31/64 in
1/2in
1/4in
17/64 in
19/4 in
5/16 in
23/64 in

2 15/16 in flute length
3 5/16 in flute length
3 7/16 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length

3 3/4 in flute length

3 7/8 in flute length

3 15/16 in flute length
4 1/16 in flute length
4 3/16 in flute length
4 5/16 in flute length
4 3/8 in flute length

4 1/2 in flute length

2 3/4 in flute length

2 7/8 in flute length

3 1/16 in flute length
3 3/16 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length

41/4in
4 5/8 in
4 3/4in
5in

51/8in
51/4in
53/8in
51/2in
55/8in
53/4in
57/8in
6in

4in

41/8in
4 3/8 in
41/2in
47/8 in

$6.18
$7.90
$9.34
$10.82
$11.80
$12.46
$13.02
$14.64
$16.20
$17.22
$17.70
$18.18
$4.86
$5.76
$6.96
$7.38
$9.92

$74.16
$47.40
$56.04
$64.92
$70.80
$74.76
$78.12
$87.84
$97.20
$103.32
$106.20
$109.08
$58.32
$69.12
$41.76
$44.28
$59.52



