## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool HSS Heavy Duty Jobber Length CN-Tech™: Type 240-CN

Thank you for shopping with us!

135° Split Point. Nitride coating creates a case hardened surface that is resistant to rust, heat, and extends tool life. Excellent for truck & trailer repair, and all MRO applications. Nitride process case hardening results in superior tool life and exceptional corrosion resistance.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	<b>Unit Price</b>	Pack Quantity	Price
47032	Viking Drill & Tool	1/16 in	7/8 in flute length	1 7/8 in	\$2.04	12	\$24.48
47042	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	1 in flute length	2 in	\$2.12	12	\$25.44
47052	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 1/4 in flute length	2 1/4 in	\$2.14	12	\$25.68
47062	Viking Drill & Tool	7/64 in	1 1/2 in flute length	2 5/8 in	\$2.30	12	\$27.60
47072	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 5/8 in flute length	2 3/4 in	\$2.60	12	\$31.20
47082	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 3/4 in flute length	2 7/8 in	\$2.76	12	\$33.12
47092	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	2 in flute length	3 1/8 in	\$2.94	12	\$35.28
47102	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	2 1/8 in flute length	3 1/4 in	\$3.06	12	\$36.72
47112	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	2 5/16 in flute length	3 1/2 in	\$3.68	12	\$44.16
47122	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	3 5/8 in flute length	3 5/8 in	\$4.02	12	\$48.24
47132	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	2 1/2 in flute length	3 3/4 in	\$4.14	12	\$49.68
47142	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	2 5/8 in flute length	3 7/8 in	\$4.44	12	\$53.28

47172	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	2 15/16 in flute length	4 1/4 in	\$6.18	12	\$74.16
47202	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	3 5/16 in flute length	4 5/8 in	\$7.90	6	\$47.40
47212	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	3 7/16 in flute length	4 3/4 in	\$9.34	6	\$56.04
47232	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	3 5/8 in flute length	5 in	\$10.82	6	\$64.92
47242	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	3 3/4 in flute length	5 1/8 in	\$11.80	6	\$70.80
47252	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	3 7/8 in flute length	5 1/4 in	\$12.46	6	\$74.76
47262	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	3 15/16 in flute length	5 3/8 in	\$13.02	6	\$78.12
47272	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	4 1/16 in flute length	5 1/2 in	\$14.64	6	\$87.84
47282	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	4 3/16 in flute length	5 5/8 in	\$16.20	6	\$97.20
47292	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	4 5/16 in flute length	5 3/4 in	\$17.22	6	\$103.32
47302	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	4 3/8 in flute length	5 7/8 in	\$17.70	6	\$106.20
47312	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	4 1/2 in flute length	6 in	\$18.18	6	\$109.08
47152	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	2 3/4 in flute length	4 in	\$4.86	12	\$58.32
47162	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	2 7/8 in flute length	4 1/8 in	\$5.76	12	\$69.12
47182	Viking Drill & Tool	19/4 in	3 1/16 in flute length	4 3/8 in	\$6.96	6	\$41.76
47192	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	3 3/16 in flute length	4 1/2 in	\$7.38	6	\$44.28
47222	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	3 1/2 in flute length	4 7/8 in	\$9.92	6	\$59.52